Backcountry Horsemen of An

Volunteer Hours Report
Janurary/1/2025-December/31/2025

Rate per
P1 Totals hour/mile/day Total Value

Total Basic Hours 109 $34.79 $3,792.11
Total Skilled Hours 147 $52.19 $7,671.93
Total Trail Recon Hours 14 $34.79 $487.06
Total LNT - Education 584 $34.79 $20,317.36
Total Public Meetings 2 $34.79 $69.58
Total Administative Service 52 $34.79 $1,809.08
Total Travel Time 394 $34.79 $13,689.87
Total Hours 1302
Wilderness Trail Miles 210
National Scenic Trail Miles 0
Other Trail Miles 57
Total Trail Miles 267
Personal Vehicle 5600 $0.70 $3,920.00
Stock Hauling 4406 $1.35 $5,948.10
Total Travel Miles 10006
Power Equipment 46 $35.00 $1,610.00
Heavy Equipment 0 $140.00 $0.00
Total Equipment Hours 46
Total Stock (Pack and Saddle) 86
Total Stock Days 92 $125.00 $11,500.00
Total Donations $0.00 $0.00

Total $70,815.09




1erica

Calculated per hour

Calculated per hour

Calculated per hour

Calculated per hour

Calculated per hour

Calculated per hour

Calculated per hour

Calculated per mile

Calculated per mile

Calculated per hour

Calculated per hour

Calculated per day

Edit this column to change the published values

Current Rate per hour/mile/day:
$34.79

$52.19
$34.79
$34.79
$34.79
$34.79
$34.79

$0.70
$1.35

$35.00
$140.00

$125.00



