## **Backcountry Horsemen of An** Volunteer Hours Report January/1/2025-December/31/2025

		Rate per	
	P1 Totals	hour/mile/day	Total Value
Total Basic Hours	109	\$34.79	\$3,792.11
Total Skilled Hours	147	\$52.19	\$7,671.93
Total Trail Recon Hours	14	\$34.79	\$487.06
Total LNT - Education	584	\$34.79	\$20,317.36
Total Public Meetings	2	\$34.79	\$69.58
Total Administative Service	52	\$34.79	\$1,809.08
Total Travel Time	394	\$34.79	\$13,689.87
Total Hours	1302		
- 11A41	0.40		
Wilderness Trail Miles	210		
National Scenic Trail Miles	0		
Other Trail Miles	57		
Total Trail Miles	267		
Personal Vehicle	5600	\$0.70	\$3,920.00
Stock Hauling	4406	\$1.35	\$5,948.10
Total Travel Miles	10006		
Power Equipment	46	\$35.00	\$1,610.00
Heavy Equipment	0	\$140.00	\$0.00
Total Equipment Hours	46		·
T + 10+ 1 /D + 10 /H )	00		
Total Stock (Pack and Saddle)	86		
Total Stock Days	92	\$125.00	\$11,500.00
Total Donations	\$0.00		\$0.00
		Total	\$70,815.09

## nerica

## Edit this column to change the published values

Calculated per hour\$34.79Calculated per hour\$52.19Calculated per hour\$34.79Calculated per hour\$34.79Calculated per hour\$34.79Calculated per hour\$34.79

Calculated per hour \$34.79

Calculated per mile \$0.70
Calculated per mile \$1.35

Calculated per hour \$35.00

Calculated per hour \$140.00

Calculated per day \$125.00